/ Ipswich QLD Professional s
Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 2150m //_‘rﬁ
RECINS 02 March 2023 - 13:10 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m
Field Times 2:16.25 2:02.80 1:51.44 1:39.54 1:27.20 1:14.33 1:01.41 0:36.28
(0:13.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.90) (0:12.34) (0:12.87) (0:12.92) (0:12.76)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 7 OSAKA MISS 2 63.4 0:11.63 2:16.25 [1] 2:02.25 [5] 1:50.62 [5] 1:38.57 [5] 1:26.05 [5] 1:13.41 [5] 1:00.55 [5] 0:35.88
Samantha Collett 600m 2000m (0:14.00) (0:11.63) (0:12.05) (0:12.52) (0:12.64) (0:12.86) (0:12.83)
2 4 CAOIMHE 1 64.1 0:11.34 2:16.90 [2] BPHEEIAPAMN 1:52.03[2] 1:40.19[1] 1:27.75[2] 1:14.98[1]  1:01.93[2] 0:36.77 -5
Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:13.53) (0:11.34) (0:11.84) (0:12.44) (0:12.77) (0:13.05) (0:12.85)
3 2 TOOLATEMATE 6 64.3 0:11.36 2:16.94 [3] 2:03.49 [1] 1:52.13 [1] 1:40.18 [2] 1:27.89 [1] 1:15.01 [2] 1:02.10 [1] 0:36.97 -6
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:13.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.95) (0:12.29) (0:12.88) (0:12.91) (0:12.76)
4 1 KING TEREUS 8 64.2 0:11.51 2:16.98 [4] 2:03.29 [3] 1:51.78 [3] 1:39.70 [4] 1:27.03 [4] 1:14.41 [4] 1:01.48 [4] 0:36.51 -5
Bailey Wheeler 2000m 2000m (0:13.69) (0:11.51) (0:12.08) (0:12.67) (0:12.62) (0:12.93) (0:12.87)
5 6 RED OSCAR 3 61.7 0:11.80 2:17.57 [5] 2:03.06 [7] 1:51.26 [7] 1:39.07 [7] 1:26.74 [7] 1:14.06 [7] 1:01.41 [7] 0:36.17 -5
Wanderson D'Avila 2000m 2000m (0:14.51) (0:11.80) (0:12.19) (0:12.33) (0:12.68) (0:12.65) (0:12.89)
6 5 NEWMARKET MISS 4 63.8 0:11.37 2:18.01 [6] 2:04.11 [4] 1:52.74 [4] 1:41.00 [3] 1:28.19 [3] 1:15.49 [3] 1:02.56 [3] 0:37.60 -6
Brooke Ainsworth 2000m 2000m (0:13.90) (0:11.37) (0:12.81) (0:12.70) (0:12.93) (0:12.95)
7 8 SLICK HEELS 5 62.9 0:11.57 2:19.42 [7] 2:05.18 [6] 1:53.61 [6] 1:41.52 [6] 1:28.90 [6] 1:16.16 [6] 1:03.45 [6] 0:38.30 -5
Shane McGovern 2000m 2000m (0:14.24) (0:11.57) (0:12.09) (0:12.62) (0:12.74) (0:12.71) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Collided (#3)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Ipswich QLD Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 2150m

RACING 02 March 2023 - 13:10
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section 800m 600m 400m 200m
Field Times 0:48.65 0:36.28 0:24.24 0:11.99
(0:12.37) (0:12.04) (0:12.25) (0:11.99)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin
[km/h] Section
1 7 OSAKA MISS 2 63.4 0:11.63 0:47.72 [5] 0:35.88 [4] 0:24.04 [3] 0:11.99 [1] 2:16.25
Samantha Collett 600m 2000m (0:11.84) (0:11.84) (0:12.05)
2 4 CAOIMHE 1 64.1 0:11.34 0:49.08[2] 0:36.77[2] 0:24.77[2] 0:12.58 [2] 3.8L
Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:12.31) (0:12.00) (0:12.19) (0:12.58)
3 2 TOOLATEMATE 6 64.3 0:11.36 0:49.34 [1] 0:36.97 [1] 0:24.93 [1] 0:12.61 [2] 4L
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.37) (0:12.04) (0:12.32) (0:12.61)
4 1 KING TEREUS 8 64.2 0:11.51 0:48.61 [3] 0:36.51 [5] 0:24.55 [5] 0:12.25 [4] 4.2L
Bailey Wheeler 2000m 2000m (0:12.10) (0:11.96) (0:12.30) (0:12.25)
5 6 RED OSCAR 3 61.7 0:11.80 0:48.52 [7] 0:36.17 [7] 0:23.92 [7] 0:12.00 [6] 7.5L
Wanderson D'Avila 2000m 2000m (0:12.35) (0:12.25) (0:12.00)
6 5 NEWMARKET MISS 4 63.8 0:11.37 0:49.61 [4] 0:37.60 [3] 0:25.61 [4] 0:13.10 [5] 10L
Brooke Ainsworth 2000m 2000m (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.51) (0:13.10)
7 8 SLICK HEELS 5 62.9 0:11.57 0:50.51 [6] 0:38.30 [6] 0:25.82 [6] 0:13.22 [7] 18.3L
Shane McGovern 2000m 2000m (0:12.21) (0:12.48) (0:12.60) (0:13.22)

Scratched: Collided (#3)

=

Ipswichturfclub

Last 600m
0:36.28
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:35.88

0:36.77 -5
0:36.97 -6
0:36.51 -5
0:36.17 -5
0:37.60 -6
0:38.30 -5

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

Ipswich QLD Professional

Race 2: ST PATRICK'S RACES 17 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 800m

02 March 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Overall 600m 400m 200m
0:45.41 0:32.09 0:21.77 0:11.08
(0:13.32) (0:10.32) (0:10.69) (0:11.08)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin
[km/h] Section

=

Ipswichturfclub
Last 600m
0:32.09
Distance

Travelled [m]

1 4 MOUETTE 3 69.8 0:10.20 0:45.41 [1] 0:31.96 [2] 0:21.76 [1] 0:11.05 [1] 0:45.41 0:31.96
Yvette Lewis Overall 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.20) (0:10.71) (0:11.05)
2 1 GLAMBORGINI 2 69.5 0:10.32 0:45.86 [2] 0:32.54 [1] 0:22.22 [2] 0:11.53 [2] 2.5L 0:32.54 -2
Bailey Wheeler Overall 600m (0:13.32) (0:10.32) (0:10.69) (0:11.53)
3 3 HUBBUB 5 69.5 0:10.43 0:46.36 [3] 0:32.40 [5] 0:21.97 [3] 0:11.24 [3] 5.3L 0:32.40 -1
Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:13.96) (0:10.43) (0:10.73) (0:11.24)
4 7 ZESTAR 6 69.5 0:10.62 0:46.86 [4] 0:32.95 [3] 0:22.33 [4] 0:11.35 [4] 8.1L 0:32.95 -1
Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:13.91) (0:10.62) (0:10.98) (0:11.35)
5 5 CHILLI PALMER 7 67.3 0:10.77 0:46.89 [5] 0:32.98 [4] 0:22.21 [5] 0:11.34 [5] 8.2L 0:32.98 -1
Minonette Kennedy 600m 600m (0:13.91) (0:10.77) (0:10.87) (0:11.34)
6 6 PENDOLAY 4 68.4 0:10.61 0:47.91 [6] 0:33.52 [6] 0:22.91 [6] 0:11.73 [6] 8.2L 0:33.52 +1
Shane McGovern 600m 600m (0:14.39) (0:10.61) (0:11.18) (0:11.73)
Scratched: Flying Rupert (#2)
Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

No data available at this section
NA No data available

DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Ipswich QLD Professional
Race 3: PENNYWISE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 800m

=

RACING 02 March 2023 - 14:26 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:46.63 0:33.05 0:22.52 0:11.48 0:33.05
(0:13.58) (0:10.53) (0:11.04) (0:11.48)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 SPEEDY MACHO 9 69.2 0:10.63 0:46.63 [1] 0:32.53 [8] 0:21.90 [8] 0:11.16 [5] 0:46.63 0:32.53
Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.10) (0:10.63) (0:10.74) (0:11.16)
2 8 MILEY'S MEMORY 2 70.4 0:10.44 0:46.74 [2] 0:33.06 [3] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.59 [1] 0.5L 0:33.06 -3
Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:13.68) (0:10.44) (0:11.03) (0:11.59)
3 5 ASSYMETRY 4 69.7 0:10.57 0:46.93 [3] 0:33.13 [4] 0:22.56 [4] 0:11.56 [3] 1.5L 0:33.13 -4
Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.80) (0:10.57) (0:11.00) (0:11.56)
4 10 MOS OUT 11 69.4 0:10.53 0:46.96 [4] 0:33.38 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:11.76 [2] 1.7L 0:33.38 -3
Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.58) (0:10.53) (0:11.09) (0:11.76)
5 4 APACHE MINTO 6 68.3 0:10.74 0:46.99 [5] 0:33.35 [2] 0:22.61 [3] 0:11.56 [4] 1.9L 0:33.35 -2
Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.74) (0:11.05) (0:11.56)
6 6 FRENCH STORY 5 68.8 0:10.67 0:47.04 [6] 0:33.06 [6] 0:22.39 [6] 0:11.42 [7] 21L 0:33.06 -3
Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:13.98) (0:10.67) (0:10.97) (0:11.42)
7 11 THE QUICKENING 7 68.7 0:10.72 0:47.29 [7] 0:33.42 [5] 0:22.70 [5] 0:11.73 [6] 3.4L 0:33.42 -1
Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.87) (0:10.72) (0:10.97) (0:11.73)
8 7 HUSSY EMPRESS 1 68.7 0:10.69 0:47.29 [8] 0:33.26 [7] 0:22.57 [7] 0:11.54 [8] 3.5L 0:33.26 -2
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.03) (0:10.69) (0:11.03) (0:11.54)
Scratched: Hopetoun Sunrise (#1), | Am Thor (#2), Miss De Blaas (#9)
Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Ipswich QLD Professional s
Race 4: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 2500m A
RECINS 02 March 2023 - 15:05 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 2400m 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m Last 600m
Field Times 2:40.42 2:29.05 2:16.85 2:04.19 1:51.90 1:39.72 1:27.33 0:38.65
(0:11.37) (0:12.20) (0:12.66) (0:12.29) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:11.97)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 62.0 0:11.65 2:40.42 [1] 2:28.77 [4] 2:16.51 [4] 2:04.08 [2] 1:51.90 [1] 1:39.72 [1] 1:27.33 [1] 0:38.65
Alisha Donald 1800m Overall (0:11.65) (0:12.26) (0:12.43) (0:12.18) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:11.97)
2 5 LIKEABEEL 2 62.7 0:11.67 2:41.10[2] 2:29.41[5] 2:17.22[3]  2:04.58[4] 1:51.92[4] 1:39.21[4]  1:26.03 [4] 0:36.54 +1
Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:11.69) (0:12.19) (0:12.64) (0:12.66) (0:12.71) (0:13.18) (0:12.94)
3 9 HARBELLE 6 63.3 0:11.50 2:41.19 [3] 2:29.27 [6] 2:16.97 [7] 2:04.22 [7] 1:51.52 [7] 1:38.87 [7] 1:25.71 [6] 0:36.27 +1
Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:11.92) (0:12.30) (0:12.75) (0:12.70) (0:12.65) (0:13.16) (0:12.98)
4 2 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 1 62.8 0:11.37 2:41.66 [4] 2:30.29 [1] 2:18.09 [1] 2:05.43 [1] 1:52.93 [2] 1:40.24 [2] 1:26.84 [2] 0:37.46 -2
Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:11.37) (0:12.20) (0:12.66) (0:12.50) (0:12.69) (0:13.40) (0:12.92)
5 7 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 8 62.5 0:11.61 2:41.75 [5] 2:29.67 [7] 2:17.69 [6] 2:04.96 [6] 1:52.26 [6] 1:39.41 [6] 1:26.08 [7] 0:36.75 +3
Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:12.08) (0:11.98) (0:12.73) (0:12.70) (0:12.85) (0:13.33) (0:12.95)
6 6 ZELSON 3 62.6 0:11.58 2:41.78 [6] 2:30.20 [3] 2:17.81 [5] 2:05.12 [5] 1:52.51 [5] 1:39.79 [5] 1:26.52 [5] 0:37.22 +4
Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:11.58) (0:12.39) (0:12.69) (0:12.61) (0:12.72) (0:13.27) (0:12.81)
7 4 STAR SMASH 7 62.6 0:11.45 2:42.19 [7] 2:30.74 [2] 2:18.52 [2] 2:05.86 [3] 1:53.28 [3] 1:40.60 [3] 1:27.40 [3] 0:37.99 +6
Danny Peisley 800m Overall (0:11.45) (0:12.22) (0:12.66) (0:12.58) (0:12.68) (0:13.20) (0:12.88)
8 1 BERNIE'S TIGER 5 63.0 0:11.53 2:42.32 [8] 2:29.81 [9] 2:17.64 [9] 2:05.09 [8] 1:52.20 [9] 1:39.61 [9] 1:26.35 [9] 0:37.05 +2
Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:12.51) (0:12.17) (0:12.55) (0:12.89) (0:12.59) (0:13.26) (0:12.85)
9 8 MASTER OF MENACE 9 61.3 0:11.97 2:43.80 [9] 2:31.36 [8] 2:19.13 [8] 2:06.54 [9] 1:53.78 [8] 1:41.15 [8] 1:27.93 [8] 0:38.10 +1
Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.44) (0:12.23) (0:12.59) (0:12.76) (0:12.63) (0:13.22) (0:12.98)
Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

Ipswich QLD Professional

Race 4: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 2500m

=

RECINS 02 March 2023 - 15:05 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:15.36 1:03.37 0:51.08 0:38.65 0:26.12 0:13.28 0:38.65
(0:11.99) (0:12.29) (0:12.43) (0:12.53) (0:12.84) (0:13.28)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 62.0 0:11.65 1:15.36 [1] 1:03.37 [1] 0:51.08 [1] 0:38.65 [1] 0:26.12 [1] 0:13.28 [1] 2:40.42 0:38.65
Alisha Donald 1800m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.29) (0:12.43) (0:12.53) (0:12.84) (0:13.28)
2 LIKEABEEL 2 62.7 0:11.67 1:13.09[4]  1:00.58[4]  0:48.21[5] 0:36.54[5] 0:24.75[5]  0:12.58 [2] 4L 0:36.54 +1
Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:12.51) (0:12.37) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:12.17) (0:12.58)
3 HARBELLE 6 63.3 0:11.50 1:12.73 [6] 1:00.19 [7] 0:47.77 [7] 0:36.27 [7] 0:24.67 [6] 0:12.42 [6] 4.5L 0:36.27 +1
Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:12.54) (0:12.42) (0:11.50) (0:11.60) (0:12.25) (0:12.42)
4 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 1 62.8 0:11.37 1:13.92 [3] 1:01.43 [2] 0:49.06 [2] 0:37.46 [2] 0:25.57 [2] 0:13.04 [3] 7.3L 0:37.46 -2
Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:12.49) (0:12.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:12.53) (0:13.04)
5 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 8 62.5 0:11.61 1:13.13 [7] 1:00.69 [6] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.75 [6] 0:24.84 [7] 0:12.71 [7] 7.7L 0:36.75 +3
Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:12.44) (0:12.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.91) (0:12.71)
6 ZELSON 3 62.6 0:11.58 1:13.71 [5] 1:01.22 [5] 0:48.89 [4] 0:37.22 [4] 0:25.43 [4] 0:13.02 [4] 7.9L 0:37.22 +4
Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:12.49) (0:12.33) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:12.41) (0:13.02)
7 STAR SMASH 7 62.6 0:11.45 1:14.52 [2] 1:01.94 [3] 0:49.58 [3] 0:37.99 [3] 0:26.11 [3] 0:13.48 [5] 10.2L 0:37.99 +6
Danny Peisley 800m Overall (0:12.58) (0:12.36) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) (0:12.63) (0:13.48)
8 BERNIE'S TIGER 5 63.0 0:11.53 1:13.50 [8] 1:00.88 [9] 0:48.58 [9] 0:37.05 [8] 0:25.39 [8] 0:13.04 [8] 11L 0:37.05 +2
Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:12.62) (0:12.30) (0:11.53) (0:11.66) (0:12.35) (0:13.04)
9 MASTER OF MENACE 9 61.3 0:11.97 1:14.95 [9] 1:02.60 [8] 0:50.07 [8] 0:38.10 [9] 0:25.50 [9] 0:12.83 [9] 19.5L 0:38.10 +1
Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.35) (0:12.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.60) (0:12.67) (0:12.83)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section

Field Times

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

ZADIG
Jake Molloy

SMOKEY DIAMOND
Bailey Wheeler
ALIRAAJ

Samantha Collett
LATELY

Boris Thornton
FLYBRIDGE

Cody Collis
SEERESS

Minonette Kennedy

STORM ATTACK
Melea Castle

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
7 64.0
Overall
5 62.4
600m
1 61.9
200m
4 62.3
600m
9 62.5
600m
6 61.9
400m
8 62.1
Overall

Scratched: Cairndow (#5), Divine Charm (#9)

Ipswich QLD Professional

Race 5: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 68 Handicap - 1666m

02 March 2023 - 15:42

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Fastest
Section

0:11.67
600m
0:11.65
600m
0:11.77
400m
0:11.70
600m
0:11.67
400m
0:11.79
600m
0:11.78
600m

Overall

1:44.39
(0:20.00)

1:44.39 [1]
(0:20.00)

1:44.53 [2]
(0:20.52)
1:44.65 [3]
(0:20.65)
1:44.79 [4]
(0:20.36)
1:45.00 [5]
(0:21.38)
1:45.01 [6]
(0:20.88)
1:45.71 [7]
(0:20.16)

1400m

1:24.39
(0:12.19)

1:24.39 [1]
(0:12.19)
1:24.01 [4]
(0:12.31)
1:24.00 [5]
(0:12.06)
1:24.43 [3]
(0:12.18)
1:23.62 [7]
(0:11.85)
1:24.13 [6]
(0:12.20)
1:25.55 [2]
(0:12.20)

1200m

1:12.20
(0:12.52)

1:12.20 [1]
(0:12.52)
1:11.70 [5]
(0:12.38)
1:11.94 [4]
(0:12.30)
1:12.25 [3]
(0:12.30)
1:11.77 [7]
(0:12.16)
1:11.93 [6]
(0:12.38)
1:13.35 [2]
(0:12.46)

1000m

0:59.68
(0:11.90)

0:59.68 [1]
(0:11.90)
0:59.32 [5]
(0:11.90)
0:59.64 [4]
(0:12.04)
0:59.95 [3]
(0:11.86)
0:59.61 [6]
(0:11.87)
0:59.55 [7]
(0:11.85)

1:00.89 [2]
(0:12.04)

800m

0:47.78
(0:12.05)

0:47.78 [1]
(0:12.05)
0:47.42 [5]

(0:12.04)
0:47.60 [4]
(0:12.18)
0:48.09 [2]
(0:12.17)
0:47.74 [6]
(0:12.21)
0:47.70 [7]
(0:12.11)
0:48.85 [3]
(0:12.16)

=

Ipswichturfclub
600m 400m Last 600m
0:35.73 0:24.06 0:35.73
(0:11.67) (0:11.83)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:35.73 [1] 0:24.06 [1] 0:35.73
(0:11.67) (0:11.83)
0:35.38 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:35.38 +8
(0:11.65) (0:11.73)
0:35.42 [5] 0:23.64 [5] 0:35.42 +2
(0:11.78) (0:11.77)
0:35.92 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:35.92 +5
(0:11.70) (0:11.91)
0:35.53 [7] 0:23.84 [6] 0:35.53 +1
(0:11.69)
0:35.59 [6] 0:23.80 [7] 0:35.59 +7
(0:11.79) (0:11.83)
0:36.69 [3] 0:24.91 [3] 0:36.69 +2
(0:11.78) (0:12.11)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 7/18

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Ipswich QLD Professional -
Race 5: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 68 Handicap - 1666m /J____....___\,.--:

RACING 02 March 2023 - 15:42 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.23 0:35.73
(0:12.23)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 4 ZADIG 7 64.0 0:11.67 0:12.23 [1] 1:44.39 0:35.73
Jake Molloy Overall 600m (0:12.23)
2 3 SMOKEY DIAMOND 5 62.4 0:11.65 0:12.00 [3] 0.8L 0:35.38 +8
Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:12.00)
3 7 ALIRAAJ 1 61.9 0:11.77 0:11.87 [4] 1.3L 0:35.42 +2
Samantha Collett 200m 400m (0:11.87)
4 2 |LATELY 4 62.3 0:11.70 0:12.31 [2] 21L 0:35.92 +5
Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.31)
5 1 FLYBRIDGE 9 62.5 0:11.67 0:12.17 [6] 3.1L 0:35.53 +1
Cody Collis 600m 400m (0:12.17)
6 8 SEERESS 6 61.9 0:11.79 0:11.97 [7] 3.2L 0:35.59 +7
Minonette Kennedy 400m 600m (0:11.97)
7 6 STORM ATTACK 8 62.1 0:11.78 0:12.80 [5] 7.2L 0:36.69 +2
Melea Castle Overall 600m (0:12.80)

Scratched: Cairndow (#5), Divine Charm (#9)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Ipswich QLD Professional -
Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1350m A
RACING 02 March 2023 - 16:18 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:21.16 1:10.03 0:59.07 0:47.83 0:36.36 0:24.39 0:36.36
(0:11.13) (0:10.96) (0:11.24) (0:11.47) (0:11.97) (0:12.27)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 8 PEARLS'N' PIMMS 5 64.7 0:11.18 1:21.16 [1]  1:09.43 [11] 0:58.16 [11] 0:46.98 [10] 0:35.44 [11] BUFENZIL)| 0:35.44
Jim Byrne 1200m 1000m (0:11.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:11.70) (0:11.71)
2 17 ALABAMA GOLD 13 66.9 0:10.96 1:21.76 [2]  1:10.47[4]  0:59.51[3] 0:48.28[4]  0:36.71[3]  0:24.88 [3] 0:36.71 +2
Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.96) (0:11.23) (0:11.57) (0:11.83) (0:12.16)
3 9 PUSH TURBO 6 64.4 0:11.35 1:21.81[3]  1:10.22[9] 0:58.82[10] 0:47.45 [11] BUEELRONE(UN 0:24.47 [8] 0:36.10 +5
Samantha Collett 1200m 800m (0:11.59) (0:11.40) (0:11.37) (0:11.35) (0:11.63) (0:12.01)
4 1 AL ASH LAD 12 66.9 0:10.89 1:22.11[4] PEBOEERFAM 1:00.02[1]  0:48.78[1]  0:37.31[1]  0:25.34[2] 0:37.31 +1
Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:10.89) (0:11.24) (0:11.47) (0:11.97) (0:12.39)
5 14 SEA SHELL FLY 8 65.2 0:11.22 1:22.16 [5] 1:10.59 [8] 0:59.37 [8] 0:48.10 [9] 0:36.51[9] 0:24.55 [10] 0:36.51 +3
Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:11.22) (0:11.27) (0:11.59) (0:11.96) (0:12.21)
6 13 DAWN REBEL 2 67.0 0:10.94 1:22.31[6]  1:10.88[6] MECKYNEMN 0:48.91[2]  0:37.20[4]  0:25.21 [6] 0:37.20 +3
Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.94) (0:11.03) (0:11.71) (0:11.99) (0:12.33)
7 6 DARKENED DESTINY 4 66.8 0:11.06 1:22.52[7] 1:11.31[3] 1:00.25[4]  0:49.01[5] 0:37.45[5] 0:25.58 [5] 0:37.45 +2
Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:11.06) (0:11.24) (0:11.56) (0:11.87) (0:12.33)
8 3  THE KING SLAYER 14 65.6 0:11.17 1:22.53 [8] 1:10.37[12] 0:58.75[12] 0:47.42[13] 0:36.25[13] 0:24.57 [12] 0:36.25 +6
Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:12.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.33) (0:11.17) (0:11.68) (0:12.10)
9 11 BETTER BELIEVE IT 9 65.8 0:11.00 CEPPXHEI 1:11.53 [1]  1:00.53[2]  0:49.28[3]  0:37.82[2]  0:25.89 [1] 0:37.82 +3
Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (ORERE)) (0:11.00) (0:11.25) (0:11.46) (0:11.93) (0:12.51)
10 15 TIGER FOR LIFE 1 65.5 0:11.19  1:22.86[10] 1:11.34[7]  1:00.15[7] 0:48.95[6] 0:37.34[7]  0:25.55[7] 0:37.34 +0
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.19) (0:11.20) (0:11.61) (0:11.79) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Tokyo Bandit (#2), Whatta Whitt (#4), Aiden (#5), Bright Tiara (#10), Aynat (#16), Lytablaze (#18), Let's Prosper (#19), Shades Of Louvre (#21)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Ipswich QLD Professional o

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1350m .
02 March 2023 - 16:18 Ipswichturfclub

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:21.16 1:10.03 0:59.07 0:47.83 0:36.36 0:24.39 0:36.36
(0:11.13) (0:10.96) (0:11.24) (0:11.47) (0:11.97) (0:12.27)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 12 CAPITAL MEG 10 65.6 0:11.09 1:23.19 [11] 1:11.50 [10]  1:00.30 [9] 0:49.21 [8] 0:37.98 [6] 0:26.26 [4] 0:37.98 +4
Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:11.69) (0:11.20) (0:11.09) (0:11.23) (0:11.72) (0:12.48)
12 7 GUTHO 11 66.2 0:11.03 1:23.49[12] 1:10.99 [13] BUELEENEEIRNURSRANEPIM 0:37.36 [12] 0:25.46 [13] 0:37.36 +3
Brooke Ainsworth 1000m 1000m (0:12.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.03) (0:11.15) (0:11.90) (0:12.39)
13 20 OAKFIELD FEATHER 7 65.9 0:11.15 1:25.02 [13] 1:13.69 [5] 1:02.54 [6] 0:51.16 [7] 0:39.58 [8]  0:27.41 [11] 0:39.58 +0
Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.15) (0:11.38) (0:11.58) (0:12.17) (0:12.94)
Scratched: Tokyo Bandit (#2), Whatta Whitt (#4), Aiden (#5), Bright Tiara (#10), Aynat (#16), Lytablaze (#18), Let's Prosper (#19), Shades Of Louvre (#21)
Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available

DNT Did not track



/ Ipswich QLD Professional -
Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1350m ,_,,.--"—'-—-\f"'a

RACING 02 March 2023 - 16:18 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.12 0:36.36
(0:12.12)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 8 PEARLS 'N' PIMMS 5 64.7 0:11.18 0:12.03 [2] 1:21.16 0:35.44
Jim Byrne 1200m 1000m (0:12.03)
2 17 ALABAMA GOLD 13 66.9 0:10.96 0:12.72 [1] 3.5L 0:36.71 +2
Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)
3 9 PUSH TURBO 6 64.4 0:11.35 0:12.46 [6] 3.7L 0:36.10 +5
Samantha Collett 1200m 800m (0:12.46)
4 1 AL ASH LAD 12 66.9 0:10.89 0:12.95 [3] 5.5L 0:37.31 +1
Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)
5 14 SEA SHELL FLY 8 65.2 0:11.22 0:12.34 [10] 5.7L 0:36.51 +3
Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)
6 13 DAWN REBEL 2 67.0 0:10.94 0:12.88 [8] 6.5L 0:37.20 +3
Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)
7 6 DARKENED DESTINY 4 66.8 0:11.06 0:13.25 [5] 7.5L 0:37.45 +2
Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:13.25)
8 3  THE KING SLAYER 14 65.6 0:11.17 0:12.47 [11] 7.6L 0:36.25 +6
Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:12.47)
9 11 BETTER BELIEVE IT 9 65.8 0:11.00 0:13.38 [4] 8.4L 0:37.82 +3
Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:13.38)
10 15 TIGER FOR LIFE 1 65.5 0:11.19 0:13.29 [7] 9.4L 0:37.34 +0
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.29)

Scratched: Tokyo Bandit (#2), Whatta Whitt (#4), Aiden (#5), Bright Tiara (#10), Aynat (#16), Lytablaze (#18), Let's Prosper (#19), Shades Of Louvre (#21)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Ipswich QLD Professional -

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1350m .
RACING 02 March 2023 - 16:18 IpSWiChturfCIUb

QUEENSLAND

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.12 0:36.36
(0:12.12)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 12 CAPITAL MEG 10 65.6 0:11.09 0:13.78 [9] 11.2L 0:37.98 +4
Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.78)
12 7 GUTHO 11 66.2 0:11.03 0:13.07 [12] 12.7L 0:37.36 +3
Brooke Ainsworth 1000m 1000m (0:13.07)
13 20 OAKFIELD FEATHER 7 65.9 0:11.15 0:14.47 [13] 21.5L 0:39.58 +0
Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.47)
Scratched: Tokyo Bandit (#2), Whatta Whitt (#4), Aiden (#5), Bright Tiara (#10), Aynat (#16), Lytablaze (#18), Let's Prosper (#19), Shades Of Louvre (#21)
Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section

Field Times

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

10

10

12

1"

LADY WARDELL
Tiffani Brooker

MEXICAN STAR
Melea Castle

SIMPLY VENUS
Bailey Wheeler
VANCITY
Wanderson D'Avila
HEARSAY

Kyle Wilson-Taylor
TOMBOY'S SPIRIT
Samantha Collett
STREET SMARTS
Jim Byrne

PICK ZA BEANS
Corey Bayliss
POLITE APPLAUSE
Jason Taylor

FIVE FOOT EIGHT
Shane McGovern

3

13

10

11

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
66.1
1200m
66.1
1200m
63.9
1200m
64.3
1200m
64.4
1200m
64.8
1200m
64.4
1200m
65.0
1200m
64.0
1200m
66.0
1200m

Ipswich QLD Professional

Race 7: SCHWEPPES Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

02 March 2023 - 16:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Fastest
Section

0:11.04
1200m
0:11.00
1200m
0:11.42
1200m
0:11.40
1200m
0:11.37
1200m
0:11.20
1200m
0:11.31
1200m
0:11.27
1200m
0:11.43
1200m
0:11.29
1200m

Scratched: Abu Simbel (#1), Gracie Blue (#6), Late Night Devil (#13)

Overall

1:21.76
(0:11.64)

1:21.76 [1]
(0:11.68)
1:21.93 [2]
(0:12.49)
1:21.97 [3]
(0:11.73)
1:22.10 [4]
(0:11.89)
1:22.25 [5]
(0:11.79)
1:22.31 [6]
(0:11.64)
1:22.60 [7]
(0:11.71)
1:23.28 [8]
(0:11.99)
1:23.59 [9]
(0:12.28)
1:26.61 [10]
(0:12.50)

1200m

1:10.12
(0:11.08)

1:10.08 [2]
(0:11.04)
1:09.44 [10]

(0:11.00)
1:10.24 [3]
(0:11.42)
1:10.21 [6]
(0:11.40)
1:10.46 [5]
(0:11.37)
1:10.67 [1]
(0:11.20)
1:10.89 [4]
(0:11.31)
1:11.29 [7]
(0:11.27)
1:11.31 [8]
(0:11.43)
1:14.11 [9]
(0:11.29)

1000m

0:59.04
(0:11.46)

0:59.04 [1]
(0:11.46)
0:58.44 [8]
(0:11.37)
0:58.82 [4]
(0:11.58)
0:58.81 [7]
(0:11.56)
0:59.09 [5]
(0:11.47)
0:59.47 [2]
(0:11.53)
0:59.58 [3]
(0:11.52)
1:00.02 [6]
(0:11.59)
0:59.88 [9]
(0:11.55)
1:02.82 [10]
(0:11.48)

800m

0:47.58
(0:11.74)

0:47.58 [1]
(0:11.74)
0:47.07 [7]
(0:11.52)
0:47.24 [5]
(0:11.57)
0:47.25 [8]
(0:11.51)
0:47.62 [4]
(0:11.54)
0:47.94 [2]
(0:11.61)
0:48.06 [3]
(0:11.60)
0:48.43 [6]
(0:11.62)

0:48.33 [10]

(0:11.47)
0:51.34 [9]

(0:11.44)

600m 400m
0:35.84 0:23.98
(0:11.86) (0:11.86)

0:35.84[1]  0:23.95[2]
(0:11.89) (0:11.83)

0:35.55 [6] BRIVENEAEA
(0:11.80) (0:11.76)

0:35.67 [5]  0:23.94 [4]
(0:11.73) (0:11.79)
0:35.74[7]  0:23.96 [6]
(0:11.78) (0:12.12)
R LIE  0:24.37 [3]

(0:11.96)
0:36.33[2]  0:24.53 [1]
(0:11.80) (0:12.07)
0:36.46 [4]  0:24.56 [5]
(0:11.90) (0:12.06)
0:36.81[8]  0:25.03 [8]
(0:11.78) (0:12.13)
0:36.86 [10]  0:25.04 [9]
(0:11.82) (0:12.16)
0:39.90 [9]  0:27.72 [10]
(0:12.18) (0:13.32)

=

Ipswichturfclub

Last 600m
0:35.84

Distance
Travelled [m]

0:35.84

0:35.55 +2
0:35.67 -1
0:35.74 +5
0:36.08 +3
0:36.33 +2
0:36.46 +4
0:36.81 -2
0:36.86 -2
0:39.90 +2

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section

No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 13/18

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Ipswich QLD Professional -
Race 7: SCHWEPPES Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap - 1350m /’_._-—..._\,-—:

RACING 02 March 2023 - 16:53 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.12 0:35.84
(0:12.12)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 10 LADY WARDELL 3 66.1 0:11.04 0:12.12 [1] 1:21.76 0:35.84
Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)
2 7 MEXICAN STAR 5 66.1 0:11.00 0:11.99 [5] 0.8L 0:35.55 +2
Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)
3 2 SIMPLY VENUS 1 63.9 0:11.42 0:12.15 [2] 1L 0:35.67 -1
Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)
4 12 VANCITY 13 64.3 0:11.40 0:11.84 [7] 1.5L 0:35.74 +5
Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:11.84)
5 5 HEARSAY 10 64.4 0:11.37 0:12.41 [3] 2.3L 0:36.08 +3
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)
6 4 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 6 64.8 0:11.20 0:12.46 [4] 2.5L 0:36.33 +2
Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)
7 8 STREET SMARTS 4 64.4 0:11.31 0:12.50 [6] 4L 0:36.46 +4
Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)
8 3  PICK ZA BEANS 2 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.90 [8] 7.8L 0:36.81 -2
Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)
9 11 POLITE APPLAUSE 8 64.0 0:11.43 0:12.88 [9] 9.6L 0:36.86 -2
Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)
10 9 FIVE FOOT EIGHT 11 66.0 0:11.29 0:14.40 [10] 27.1L 0:39.90 +2
Shane McGovern 1200m 1200m (0:14.40)

Scratched: Abu Simbel (#1), Gracie Blue (#6), Late Night Devil (#13)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Ipswich QLD Professional s
Race 8: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 /—Ar
Handicap - 1350m . —— ™
RECINS 02 March 2023 - 17:26 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:21.43 1:10.23 0:59.30 0:48.10 0:36.32 0:24.18 0:36.32
(0:11.20) (0:10.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.78) (0:12.14) (0:11.97)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 12 DOWN THE BARREL 10 64.5 0:11.30 1:21.43[1] 1:09.43[11] 0:58.13[10] 0:46.70 [10] 0:35.08 [10] WNIEEX-LN()| 0:35.08
Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.00) (0:11.30) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:11.63)
2 8 LIKE A LARK 6 63.9 0:11.30 1:21.65 [2] 1:10.17 [5] 0:58.87 [7] 0:47.48 [7] 0:35.74 [6] 0:24.04 [4] 0:35.74 -4
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:11.30) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:11.70) (0:11.80)
3 1 THE RAMPANT 1 66.6 0:10.93 1:21.71 [3] 1:10.51 [1] 0:59.58 [1] 0:48.38 [1] 0:36.60 [1] 0:24.46 [1] 0:36.60 -6
Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:10.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.78) (0:12.14) (0:11.97)
4 9 CORDYCEPS MIRACLE 9 65.1 0:11.34 1:21.75 [4] 1:10.03 [9] 0:58.69 [9] 0:47.23 [9] 0:35.62 [9] 0:24.00 [6] 0:35.62 -5
Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.46) (0:11.61) (0:11.62) (0:11.80)
5 5 MENOTTI 3 65.6 0:11.07 1:21.86 [5] 1:10.59 [3] 0:59.52 [3] 0:48.12 [3] 0:36.42 [3] 0:24.31 [3] 0:36.42 -5
Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.07) (0:11.40) (0:11.70) (0:12.11) (0:11.95)
6 13 AGARN 7 66.6 0:10.95 1:22.14 [6] 1:10.90 [2] 0:59.95 [2] 0:48.61 [2] 0:36.77 [2] 0:24.74 [2] 0:36.77 -7
Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:10.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.84) (0:12.03) (0:12.10)
7 7 CASH ARTIST 5 66.1 0:11.17 1:22.18 [7] 1:10.89 [4] 0:59.72 [5] 0:48.23 [4] 0:36.37 [5] 0:24.40 [5] 0:36.37 -7
Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:11.17) (0:11.49) (0:11.86) (0:11.97) (0:11.98)
8 4 BEAUREGARD 8 66.2 0:11.09 1:22.32 [8] 1:10.48 [10] 0:59.39 [8] 0:47.83 [8] 0:36.09 [8] 0:24.30 [8] 0:36.09 -8
Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.84) (0:11.09) (0:11.56) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:12.10)
9 14 MOUNT PADRAO 4 66.8 0:11.03 1:22.66 [9] 1:11.14 [7] 1:00.11 [6] 0:48.58 [6] 0:36.80 [7] 0:24.57 [10] 0:36.80 -4
Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.03) (0:11.53) (0:11.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.25)
10 6 CALIFORNIA ZIM ZIM 14 63.1 0:11.56 1:22.99 [10] 1:11.25 [8] 0:59.61 [11] 0:48.05[11] 0:36.26 [11] 0:24.26 [11] 0:36.26 -6
Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1000m (0:11.74) (0:11.64) (0:11.56) (0:11.79) (0:12.00) (0:11.99)
Scratched: Bullet Force (#2), Galaxy Ruler (#3), Epauvescent (#10)
Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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Ipswich QLD Professional

Race 8: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1

Handicap - 1350m
02 March 2023 - 17:26

=

Ipswichturfclub

RACING
QUEENSLAND
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:21.43 1:10.23 0:59.30 0:48.10 0:36.32 0:24.18 0:36.32
(0:11.20) (0:10.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.78) (0:12.14) (0:11.97)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 11 ZATARA 2 66.5 0:10.95 1:24.16 [11]  1:12.65 [6] 1:01.70 [4] 0:50.19 [5] 0:38.41 [4] 0:26.19 [7] 0:38.41 -8
Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:10.95) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:12.22) (0:12.67)
Scratched: Bullet Force (#2), Galaxy Ruler (#3), Epauvescent (#10)
Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
DNT Did not track

NA No data available



/ Ipswich QLD Professional

ot
Race 8: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 /._—m
Handicap - 1350m — )

RACING 02 March 2023 - 17:26 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.21 0:36.32
(0:12.21)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 12 DOWN THE BARREL 10 64.5 0:11.30 0:11.82 [6] 1:21.43 0:35.08
Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m
2 8 LIKE A LARK 6 63.9 0:11.30 0:12.24 [2] 1.3L 0:35.74 -4
Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)
3 1 THE RAMPANT 1 66.6 0:10.93 0:12.49 [1] 1.5L 0:36.60 -6
Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)
4 9 CORDYCEPS MIRACLE 9 65.1 0:11.34 0:12.20 [5] 1.7L 0:35.62 -5
Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)
5 5 MENOTTI 3 65.6 0:11.07 0:12.36 [3] 2.2L 0:36.42 -5
Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)
6 13 AGARN 7 66.6 0:10.95 0:12.64 [4] 3.7L 0:36.77 -7
Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)
7 7 CASH ARTIST 5 66.1 0:11.17 0:12.42 [7] 3.9L 0:36.37 -7
Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)
8 4 BEAUREGARD 8 66.2 0:11.09 0:12.20 [8] 4.7L 0:36.09 -8
Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)
9 14 MOUNT PADRAO 4 66.8 0:11.03 0:12.32 [9] 6.5L 0:36.80 -4
Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)
10 6 CALIFORNIA ZIM ZIM 14 63.1 0:11.56 0:12.27 [11] 8.3L 0:36.26 -6
Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1000m (0:12.27)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#2), Galaxy Ruler (#3), Epauvescent (#10)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ipswich QLD Professional o

Race 8: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1
Handicap - 1350m . -
Ipswichturiciub

02 March 2023 - 17:26

RACING
QUEENSLAND
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.21 0:36.32
(0:12.21)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 11 ZATARA 2 66.5 0:10.95 0:13.52 [10] 15.1L 0:38.41 -8
1200m 1200m (0:13.52)

Angela Jones

Scratched: Bullet Force (#2), Galaxy Ruler (#3), Epauvescent (#10)

Report Created: Thu 2 March 2023 18:12 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
DNT Did not track

NA No data available



